

Baljeet Singh Vs. Uoi Through Lac West

16.08.2024

Present: Sh. Sohan Lal, Id. Counsel for DH through V.C

Notice of the execution petitioner be issued to the Jds on filing of PF/RC. Steps be taken within 14 days.

Let the connected execution petition be also summoned for the next date of hearing.

Put up on 22.11.2024 fur further proceedings.

(SHIV KUMAR)
District Judge-02, Court no.127,
West Distt, Tis Hazari courts
Delhi 16.08.2024