

Baljeet Singh Vs. Uoi Through Lac West

24.11.2025

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Sh. D. S. Lakra, Ld. counsel for DH through VC.
Sh. Pawan Kumar, Ld. counsel for UOI through VC.
Sh. Manoj Kumar, Ld. counsel for JD No. 2.
Sh. Govind, DEO from the office of LAC, Delhi Cantt.

Verification report of Lrs of deceased petitioner no. 4
(ii) namely Late Sh. Chandram and petitioner no. 4 (i) namely late
Sh. Jagdish has been filed.

As per directions of Ld. P.O., matter be put up for
further proceedings on 24.12.2025.

(Reader)
24.11.2025